Call for Proposals MARE/2020/08 - STREAMLINE    Data Sharing Agreement
EUROPEAN COMMISSION
DIRECTORATE-GENERAL FOR MARITIME AFFAIRS AND FISHERIES
Directorate C: Fisheries Policy Atlantic, North Sea, Baltic and Outermost Regions
Unit C3: Scientific Advice and Data Collection
Call MARE/2020/08
Grant Agreement SI2.839815
Streamlining the establishment of regional work plans in the Mediterranean

level
Station
number
Duration of
fishing operation
Initial latitude Initial longitude Final latitude Final longitude
Depth of fishing
operation
Water
depth
Catch
registration
Species
registration
Date Area
S CYP 2014 20141OTB CYLOP 3 1 Observer H 1 120 35,10556 33,75556 34,90000 32,66111 50 50 All All 2014-01-07 GSA25
S CYP 2014 20141OTB CYLOP 3 1 Observer H 1 120 35,10556 33,75556 34,90000 32,66111 50 50 All All 2014-01-07 GSA25
S CYP 2014 20141OTB CYLOP 3 1 Observer H 1 120 35,10556 33,75556 34,90000 32,66111 50 50 All All 2014-01-07 GSA25
S CYP 2014 20141OTB CYLOP 3 1 Observer H 1 120 35,10556 33,75556 34,90000 32,66111 50 50 All All 2014-01-07 GSA25
S CYP 2014 20141OTB CYLOP 3 1 Observer H 1 120 35,10556 33,75556 34,90000 32,66111 50 50 All All 2014-01-07 GSA25
S CYP 2014 20141OTB CYLOP 3 1 Observer H 1 120 35,10556 33,75556 34,90000 32,66111 50 50 All All 2014-01-07 GSA25
M CYP 2016 20163GTR CYORM 1 Observer T 999 180 20 20 All All 2016-02-09 GSA25
M CYP 2016 20163GTR CYORM 1 Observer T 999 180 20 20 All All 2016-02-09 GSA25
M CYP 2016 20163GTR CYORM 1 Observer T 999 180 20 20 All All 2016-02-09 GSA25
Fishing activity
category

Number at
length
Commercial size
category scale
Commercial
size category
fish ID
Individual
weight
OTB_DEF_>=40_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 3000 2100 scm 190 10 CYP 1
OTB_DEF_>=40_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 3000 2100 scm 200 9 CYP 1
OTB_DEF_>=40_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 3000 2100 scm 210 2 CYP 1
OTB_DEF_>=40_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 600 500 scm 110 8 CYP 5
OTB_DEF_>=40_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 600 500 scm 120 10 CYP 5
OTB_DEF_>=40_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 600 500 scm 130 6 CYP 5
GTR_DEF_>=16_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 2000 215 F Macr Medits scale 2b OWR 3 scm 196 1 20163GTRMUT1 93,0
GTR_DEF_>=16_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 2000 215 F Macr Medits scale 2b OWR 3 scm 188 1 20163GTRMUT2 72,2
GTR_DEF_>=16_0_0 Mullus barbatus Lan 2000 215 F Macr Medits scale 2b OWR 3 scm 166 1 20163GTRMUT3 48,0